(')

-
o
w

- TM

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

562-229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Tel:
Email:

BILL TO

No.
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ESTIMATE

Date | 04-23-2025

Customer Ref# |

Additional Ref# |

Estimate# | EL11823

Advance Window Fashion
Yaya Yazdi

22 DURLSTON WAY
LADEREA RANCH
California 92694

Mob: 949-610-2221

Advance Window Fashion
Yaya Yazdi

22 DURLSTON WAY
SHIP TO LADEREA RANCH
California 92694

Mob: 949-610-2221

Location

Kitchen

Bay

Bay

Bay

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA* off white

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA¥* off white
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Description Unit Price  Net Price

29 X 55, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
20 3/8 X 43 1/2, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
20 3/8 X 43 1/2, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00
20 3/8 X 56, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
21 1/2 X 86, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
211/2 X 86, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00
23 1/2 X 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, 282.00 161.00
Somfy 5 Channel Remote

23 1/2 X 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor 182.00 91.00
57 X 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor 203.00 101.50
23 1/4 X 90 1/2, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
23 1/4 X 90 1/2, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00
23 X 90, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
23 X 90, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00
26 1/2 X 61 1/2, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
26 1/2 X 61 1/2, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00
56 1/2 X 61 1/2, Inside, Right 254.00 127.00
56 X 52 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy 329.00 174.50
1 Channel Remote

20 1/4 X 61 1/4, Inside, Left 182.00 91.00
20 1/4 X 61 1/4, Inside, Right 182.00 91.00

Total

Amount

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

282.00

182.00

203.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

254.00

329.00

182.00

182.00
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Location

Description

Unit Price

Net Price

Total

20 Pink Rm

21 Door

22 Door

23 Door

24 Door

25 | Whiskey Rm

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Krabi IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Krabi IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA* off white

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA* off white

Motorized Option -

69 X 62 1/4, Inside, Left

23 X 100, Inside, Left

23 X 100, Inside, Right

20 1/4 X 73 1/2, Inside, Left

20 1/4 X 73 1/2, Inside, Right

69 X 74, Inside, Left

26 1/4 X 42 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor,

Somfy 5 Channel Remote

26 1/4 X 42 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor

20 1/4 X 43 3/4, Inside, Left

20 1/4 X 37, Inside, Left

20 1/4 X 37, Inside, Right

32 1/4 X 49, Inside, Left

32 1/4 X 49, Inside, Right

32 1/4 X 49, Inside, Left

32 1/4 X 49, Inside, Right

22 1/4 X 79, Inside, Left

23 X 79, Inside, Right

32 1/4 X 37 1/2, Inside, Left

32 1/4 X 37 1/2, Inside, Right

26 1/4 X 49 1/2, Inside, Left

26 1/4 X 49 1/2, Inside, Right

56 1/4 X 49 1/4, Inside, Left

26 1/2 X 37 3/4, Inside, Left

26 1/2 X 37 3/4, Inside, Right

20 3/8 X 37, Inside, Left

20 3/8 X 37, Inside, Right

Somfy B Sonesse 30

310.00

203.00

203.00

182.00

182.00

372.00

282.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

220.00

220.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

203.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

290.00

155.00

101.50

101.50

91.00

91.00

186.00

161.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

110.00

110.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

101.50

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

1,320.00

Amount
310.00

203.00

203.00

182.00

182.00

372.00

282.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

220.00

220.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

203.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

1,740.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $10,827.00

Discount: $4,913.50

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $5,913.50

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $5,913.50
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